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Jméno
Rebik Jakub

Minnakhmetov Albert

Krauskopf Josef ml.
Pesta Daniel
Krauskopf Daniel
Dolezal Jakub
Werbynsky Stépan
Barta Frantisek
Hantek Matyas
Bican Josef
Duridkova Nela
BeneSova Nela
MatousSova Vanessa
Chmelaf Adrian
Zajicek Karel

Hruba Adéla

Hruba Anezka
MatousSova Laura
Bicanova Rozarie
Sadlova Eliska

200
161
102
127
96
94
120
92
108
108
32
55
74
55
33
34
58
75
50
13

210
179
127
162
126
99
132
85
61
77
51
46
102
100
42
40
49
55
51
30

DETSKY TURNAJ

Rebik Jakub 210
Kvalifikace
3 4 SOUCET @
172 594 194,00
138 523 159,33
170 474 133,00
132 433 140,33
148 424 123,33
140 408 111,00
111 393 121,00
117 378 98,00
95 363 88,00
81 335 88,67
77 304 53,33
78 293 59,67
79 291 85,00
100 285 85,00
85 280 53,33
59 262 44,33
109 261 72,00
70 260 66,67
51 257 50,67
40 203 27,67
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Hruba Anezka

109



